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EVENT 501 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hannah Featherstone 14 Sedgefield   2:09.08   670     29.33  1:01.47  1:35.36 
2. Rebecca Thornton 13 Bo Kirklees   2:11.82   629     30.30  1:03.28  1:37.51 
2. Madeleine Crompton 13 Stockport Mo   2:11.82   629     30.07  1:04.20  1:38.98 
4. Shannon McGahey 14 KingstonHull   2:12.27   623     30.37  1:03.91  1:37.92 
5. Azura Cairns-Poole 14 Co Bradford   2:12.87   614     30.39  1:04.32  1:39.51 
6. Tori Sopp 13 Wirral Metro   2:12.94   613     31.04  1:04.73  1:39.12 
7. Eva Chapman 14 Co Bradford   2:14.47   593     30.51  1:04.18  1:39.61 
8. Lauren Burkinshaw 13 Co Sheffield   2:14.57   591     30.54  1:03.91  1:39.32 
9. Emma Rowson 13 Stockport Mo   2:14.59   591     31.04  1:05.31  1:40.27 
10. Harriet Woollons 12 Wirral Metro   2:14.97   586     31.32  1:05.66  1:40.36 
11. Lauren Graham 14 Chester Le S   2:15.24   583     31.05  1:05.98  1:40.82 
12. Kate Clifton 13 Co Sheffield   2:15.56   578     32.03  1:06.60  1:41.69 
13. Melissa Braddock 13 Wigan BEST   2:16.71   564     31.02  1:05.77  1:41.81 
14. Laura Brookes 13 Donc Dartes   2:17.24   557     31.16  1:05.96  1:42.02 
15. Jessica Hardingham 14 Co Newcastle   2:17.30   557     31.91  1:07.01  1:42.52 
16. Ruth Marley 13 Harrogate   2:17.56   554     32.57  1:07.40  1:43.36 
17. Eden Warburton 13 Bo Kirklees   2:17.74   551     32.66  1:07.33  1:43.10 
18. Ellie Molyneux 12 Wigan BEST   2:17.99   548     31.62  1:07.19  1:43.08 
19. Lucy Nicholson 13 York City   2:18.58   541     31.91  1:06.83  1:42.94 
20. Eleanor Burrisson 14 Co Salford   2:19.43   532     31.27  1:06.83  1:42.77 
21. Laura Davison 13 Carlisle Aq   2:19.54   530     33.69  1:08.82  1:44.63 

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rachael Williamson 18 KingstonHull   2:06.54   711     29.84  1:01.99  1:34.63 
2. Elisha McCrory 16 Derwentside   2:06.76   708     29.05  1:00.96  1:34.77 
3. Dervla Curran 16 KingstonHull   2:06.83   706     29.45  1:02.34  1:35.29 
4. Grace Dennis 17 KingstonHull   2:06.84   706     29.15  1:00.73  1:33.60 
5. Katie Matts 15 Co Salford   2:07.55   694     29.18  1:01.68  1:35.16 
6. Darcy Deakin 15 Co Sheffield   2:07.63   693     29.79  1:02.88  1:35.56 
7. Georgia Darwent 15 Co Newcastle   2:07.69   692     30.06  1:02.31  1:35.24 
8. Stephanie Blakeburn 19 Billingham   2:09.13   669     29.57  1:01.99  1:35.39 
9. Jennifer Knowles 17 Co Sheffield   2:09.83   658     29.41  1:02.71  1:35.97 
10. Isobel Grant 15 Co Sheffield   2:11.62   632     30.51  1:04.02  1:37.86 
11. Jace Cappleman 15 KingstonHull   2:11.97   627     30.59  1:04.04  1:38.55 
12. Helena Gimeno 15 Co Salford   2:12.18   624     30.41  1:04.25  1:38.76 
13. Jennifer Tatters 18 Co Sund'land   2:13.80   602     30.38  1:04.52  1:39.60 
14. Freya Beck 15 York City   2:13.87   601     30.73  1:04.47  1:39.32 
15. Danielle Gilbert 15 Derwentside   2:15.03   585     31.30  1:05.71  1:41.01 
16. Hannah Chubb 15 Wirral Metro   2:16.04   572     31.51  1:05.89  1:41.08 
17. Caitlin Dixon 16 Donc Dartes   2:16.81   563     30.99  1:05.51  1:41.11 
18. Gabrielle Burdess 15 Co Sund'land   2:16.87   562     30.47  1:05.16  1:41.40 
19. Rebecca Fisher 15 Bo Kirklees   2:17.86   550     31.31  1:06.19  1:42.14 
20. Rebecca Owens 15 Co Salford   2:18.16   546     31.88  1:06.47  1:42.68 
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EVENT 502 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kyle Chisholm 16 Bo Kirklees   4:09.64   685  
 50m    28.10 100m    58.65 150m  1:30.58 200m  2:02.66 250m  2:34.34 300m  3:06.62 350m  3:38.66 400m  4:09.64 
    28.10    30.55    31.93    32.08    31.68    32.28    32.04    30.98 
2. Ashley Hogg 15 Winsford   4:12.84   659  
 50m    29.34 100m  1:00.97 150m  1:33.00 200m  2:05.10 250m  2:37.18 300m  3:09.35 350m  3:41.73 400m  4:12.84 
    29.34    31.63    32.03    32.10    32.08    32.17    32.38    31.11 
3. Mark Ovington 16 Chester Le S   4:13.78   652  
 50m    27.89 100m    58.88 150m  1:30.85 200m  2:03.25 250m  2:36.24 300m  3:09.17 350m  3:41.99 400m  4:13.78 
    27.89    30.99    31.97    32.40    32.99    32.93    32.82    31.79 
4. Samuel Budd 15 Co Sheffield   4:14.20   648  
 50m    28.22 100m    59.17 150m  1:31.55 200m  2:05.07 250m  2:38.61 300m  3:11.39 350m  3:43.51 400m  4:14.20 
    28.22    30.95    32.38    33.52    33.54    32.78    32.12    30.69 
5. James Row 16 Co Newcastle   4:14.54   646  
 50m    28.35 100m    59.63 150m  1:31.73 200m  2:04.40 250m  2:37.67 300m  3:10.44 350m  3:42.83 400m  4:14.54 
    28.35    31.28    32.10    32.67    33.27    32.77    32.39    31.71 
6. Jack Baister 16 Middlesboro   4:14.98   642  
 50m    28.61 100m  1:00.07 150m  1:32.15 200m  2:04.77 250m  2:37.39 300m  3:10.32 350m  3:42.78 400m  4:14.98 
    28.61    31.46    32.08    32.62    32.62    32.93    32.46    32.20 
7. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside   4:15.64   637  
 50m    28.07 100m    59.58 150m  1:31.37 200m  2:04.14 250m  2:36.93 300m  3:10.02 350m  3:43.03 400m  4:15.64 
    28.07    31.51    31.79    32.77    32.79    33.09    33.01    32.61 
8. Kieran Peart 16 South Tyne   4:17.18   626  
 50m    28.50 100m    59.82 150m  1:31.87 200m  2:04.79 250m  2:37.36 300m  3:10.92 350m  3:44.94 400m  4:17.18 
    28.50    31.32    32.05    32.92    32.57    33.56    34.02    32.24 
9. Jamie Garbutt 16 Middlesboro   4:19.27   611  
 50m    28.87 100m  1:01.09 150m  1:34.28 200m  2:07.71 250m  2:40.94 300m  3:14.72 350m  3:47.36 400m  4:19.27 
    28.87    32.22    33.19    33.43    33.23    33.78    32.64    31.91 
10. Leo Suharwardy 14 Co Salford   4:20.60   602  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:00.58 150m  1:34.03 200m  2:08.05 250m  2:41.11 300m  3:14.62 350m  3:48.15 400m  4:20.60 
    28.57    32.01    33.45    34.02    33.06    33.51    33.53    32.45 
11. Oliver Houghton 15 Warrington W   4:20.75   601  
 50m    30.12 100m  1:03.23 150m  1:36.56 200m  2:10.60 250m  2:44.13 300m  3:17.90 350m  3:49.62 400m  4:20.75 
    30.12    33.11    33.33    34.04    33.53    33.77    31.72    31.13 
12. Thomas Millburn 16 Cockermouth   4:21.13   598  
 50m    28.92 100m  1:01.03 150m  1:34.26 200m  2:07.97 250m  2:41.60 300m  3:15.30 350m  3:48.69 400m  4:21.13 
    28.92    32.11    33.23    33.71    33.63    33.70    33.39    32.44 
13. Angus Waugh 16 Co Newcastle   4:21.31   597  
 50m    28.49 100m  1:00.08 150m  1:32.89 200m  2:06.59 250m  2:40.41 300m  3:14.43 350m  3:48.23 400m  4:21.31 
    28.49    31.59    32.81    33.70    33.82    34.02    33.80    33.08 
14. Samuel Goldrick 15 Stockport Mo   4:21.42   596  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:04.33 150m  1:37.46 200m  2:10.92 250m  2:43.62 300m  3:16.66 350m  3:49.59 400m  4:21.42 
    30.69    33.64    33.13    33.46    32.70    33.04    32.93    31.83 
15. Matthew Reay 16 Co Newcastle   4:23.43   583  
 50m    28.09 100m    59.82 150m  1:32.99 200m  2:06.90 250m  2:40.77 300m  3:14.84 350m  3:49.13 400m  4:23.43 
    28.09    31.73    33.17    33.91    33.87    34.07    34.29    34.30 
16. Callum Reveley 15 Co Sund'land   4:27.41   557  
 50m    29.65 100m  1:02.93 150m  1:37.02 200m  2:11.11 250m  2:45.10 300m  3:19.94 350m  3:54.48 400m  4:27.41 
    29.65    33.28    34.09    34.09    33.99    34.84    34.54    32.93 
17. Daniel Andrews 16 Middlesboro   4:27.74   555  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:04.18 150m  1:38.57 200m  2:12.95 250m  2:46.45 300m  3:20.90 350m  3:54.78 400m  4:27.74 
    30.62    33.56    34.39    34.38    33.50    34.45    33.88    32.96 
18. Bailey Hairsine 14 KingstonHull   4:28.25   552  
 50m    29.95 100m  1:03.17 150m  1:37.90 200m  2:12.03 250m  2:46.55 300m  3:21.17 350m  3:55.54 400m  4:28.25 
    29.95    33.22    34.73    34.13    34.52    34.62    34.37    32.71 
19. Elliot Routledge 15 Cockermouth   4:28.63   549  
 50m    29.70 100m  1:03.00 150m  1:37.46 200m  2:11.94 250m  2:46.62 300m  3:21.48 350m  3:56.02 400m  4:28.63 
    29.70    33.30    34.46    34.48    34.68    34.86    34.54    32.61 
20. Lewis Plaice 14 Middlesboro   4:29.01   547  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:04.04 150m  1:38.25 200m  2:12.79 250m  2:46.67 300m  3:20.97 350m  3:55.84 400m  4:29.01 
    30.21    33.83    34.21    34.54    33.88    34.30    34.87    33.17 
21. Jack Shillinglaw 14 Wirral Metro   4:32.10   529  
 50m    30.20 100m  1:04.20 150m  1:38.64 200m  2:13.21 250m  2:48.03 300m  3:23.23 350m  3:57.96 400m  4:32.10 
    30.20    34.00    34.44    34.57    34.82    35.20    34.73    34.14 
22. James Lane 15 South Tyne   4:34.13   517  
 50m    29.93 100m  1:03.78 150m  1:39.15 200m  2:14.61 250m  2:49.85 300m  3:25.04 350m  4:00.40 400m  4:34.13 
    29.93    33.85    35.37    35.46    35.24    35.19    35.36    33.73 
23. Jonathan Booth 15 Bo Kirklees 10  4:40.15   484  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:05.52 150m  1:41.40 200m  2:17.31 250m  2:53.60 300m  3:29.98 350m  4:05.68 400m  4:40.15 
    30.64    34.88    35.88    35.91    36.29    36.38    35.70    34.47 
24. Josef Craig 16 South Tyne 7  4:40.98   480  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:05.50 150m  1:40.75 200m  2:17.47 250m  2:53.98 300m  3:30.71 350m  4:06.58 400m  4:40.98 
    31.25    34.25    35.25    36.72    36.51    36.73    35.87    34.40 
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EVENT 502 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Sunter 21 Co Sheffield   4:02.11   751  
 50m    28.65 100m    59.67 150m  1:30.92 200m  2:02.58 250m  2:33.79 300m  3:04.66 350m  3:33.44 400m  4:02.11 
    28.65    31.02    31.25    31.66    31.21    30.87    28.78    28.67 
2. Thomas Howley 17 Co Newcastle   4:05.22   722  
 50m    28.28 100m    59.25 150m  1:30.57 200m  2:02.09 250m  2:32.74 300m  3:03.98 350m  3:34.63 400m  4:05.22 
    28.28    30.97    31.32    31.52    30.65    31.24    30.65    30.59 
3. Gareth Mills 20 Co Sheffield   4:05.65   719  
 50m    28.02 100m    58.28 150m  1:29.49 200m  2:01.11 250m  2:31.96 300m  3:03.05 350m  3:34.51 400m  4:05.65 
    28.02    30.26    31.21    31.62    30.85    31.09    31.46    31.14 
4. Alex Dunk 18 Prescot   4:05.70   718  
 50m    28.02 100m    58.56 150m  1:30.27 200m  2:02.19 250m  2:33.29 300m  3:04.44 350m  3:35.46 400m  4:05.70 
    28.02    30.54    31.71    31.92    31.10    31.15    31.02    30.24 
5. Benjamin Kerry 17 Co Salford   4:07.33   704  
 50m    27.35 100m    57.83 150m  1:29.61 200m  2:01.84 250m  2:33.64 300m  3:03.18 350m  3:34.78 400m  4:07.33 
    27.35    30.48    31.78    32.23    31.80    29.54    31.60    32.55 
6. Adam Hollows 17 Derwentside   4:07.92   699  
 50m    28.12 100m    59.05 150m  1:30.71 200m  2:02.47 250m  2:33.51 300m  3:04.81 350m  3:36.41 400m  4:07.92 
    28.12    30.93    31.66    31.76    31.04    31.30    31.60    31.51 
7. Thomas Nelson 18 Wirral Metro   4:10.72   676  
 50m    28.85 100m    59.88 150m  1:31.57 200m  2:03.48 250m  2:35.48 300m  3:07.52 350m  3:39.62 400m  4:10.72 
    28.85    31.03    31.69    31.91    32.00    32.04    32.10    31.10 
8. Archie Mitchell 17 Co Sheffield   4:10.81   675  
 50m    27.71 100m    58.48 150m  1:30.00 200m  2:01.81 250m  2:34.32 300m  3:06.73 350m  3:39.05 400m  4:10.81 
    27.71    30.77    31.52    31.81    32.51    32.41    32.32    31.76 
9. Joshua Sullivan 19 Co Sheffield   4:12.73   660  
 50m    27.56 100m    58.38 150m  1:30.58 200m  2:02.46 250m  2:34.86 300m  3:07.50 350m  3:40.63 400m  4:12.73 
    27.56    30.82    32.20    31.88    32.40    32.64    33.13    32.10 
10. Matthew Rudolph 18 Harrogate   4:13.62   653  
 50m    27.87 100m    58.75 150m  1:29.97 200m  2:02.25 250m  2:34.92 300m  3:07.88 350m  3:41.52 400m  4:13.62 
    27.87    30.88    31.22    32.28    32.67    32.96    33.64    32.10 
11. Matthew Hinchliffe 19 Bo Kirklees   4:14.47   646  
 50m    27.51 100m    58.12 150m  1:30.30 200m  2:03.15 250m  2:36.37 300m  3:10.48 350m  3:43.42 400m  4:14.47 
    27.51    30.61    32.18    32.85    33.22    34.11    32.94    31.05 
12. Simon McCormick 18 Derwentside   4:17.75   622  
 50m    29.17 100m  1:00.46 150m  1:33.37 200m  2:05.70 250m  2:39.53 300m  3:12.27 350m  3:45.55 400m  4:17.75 
    29.17    31.29    32.91    32.33    33.83    32.74    33.28    32.20 
13. Luke Smith 17 Co Sheffield   4:18.87   614  
 50m    28.58 100m    59.92 150m  1:31.97 200m  2:04.59 250m  2:37.70 300m  3:11.59 350m  3:45.29 400m  4:18.87 
    28.58    31.34    32.05    32.62    33.11    33.89    33.70    33.58 
14. Jamie Brown 18 Bo Kirklees   4:20.22   604  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:01.57 150m  1:34.56 200m  2:07.91 250m  2:41.37 300m  3:14.54 350m  3:48.07 400m  4:20.22 
    29.30    32.27    32.99    33.35    33.46    33.17    33.53    32.15 
15. Freddy Hoban 17 Co Bradford   4:25.19   571  
 50m    27.89 100m    58.86 150m  1:32.06 200m  2:06.32 250m  2:40.91 300m  3:15.66 350m  3:50.39 400m  4:25.19 
    27.89    30.97    33.20    34.26    34.59    34.75    34.73    34.80 
16. Joe Middleton 18 Co Sund'land   4:26.16   565  
 50m    28.86 100m  1:01.38 150m  1:35.30 200m  2:10.02 250m  2:44.02 300m  3:19.36 350m  3:53.30 400m  4:26.16 
    28.86    32.52    33.92    34.72    34.00    35.34    33.94    32.86 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Josef Craig 16 South Tyne 7  4:40.98   980  
 50m    31.25 100m  1:05.50 150m  1:40.75 200m  2:17.47 250m  2:53.98 300m  3:30.71 350m  4:06.58 400m  4:40.98 
    31.25    34.25    35.25    36.72    36.51    36.73    35.87    34.40 
2. Jonathan Booth 15 Bo Kirklees 10  4:40.15   662  
 50m    30.64 100m  1:05.52 150m  1:41.40 200m  2:17.31 250m  2:53.60 300m  3:29.98 350m  4:05.68 400m  4:40.15 
    30.64    34.88    35.88    35.91    36.29    36.38    35.70    34.47 
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EVENT 503 Womens Open 100m Backstroke         

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Hannah Jones 14 Stockport Mo   1:06.81   658     32.39 
             32.39 
2. Hannah Featherstone 14 Sedgefield   1:08.39   613     33.31 
             33.31 
3. Eden Warburton 13 Bo Kirklees   1:08.49   611     33.76 
             33.76 
4. Jessica Hardingham 14 Co Newcastle   1:09.30   589     34.11 
             34.11 
5. Rebecca Thornton 13 Bo Kirklees   1:09.61   582     34.41 
             34.41 
6. Katarina Bonner 14 York City   1:10.06   570     33.68 
             33.68 
7. Madeleine Dyer 12 Co Sheffield   1:10.46   561     35.01 
             35.01 
8. Ciara Standing 14 Stockport Mo   1:10.74   554     34.17 
             34.17 
9. Charlotte Marshall 14 Co Salford   1:10.82   552     34.08 
             34.08 
10. Linden Davison 12 Co Sheffield   1:10.96   549     34.52 
             34.52 
11. Madeleine Crompton 13 Stockport Mo   1:11.78   530     34.69 
             34.69 
12. Hayley Briggs 13 Billingham   1:12.44   516     36.00 
             36.00 
13. Sophie Murray 14 Derwentside   1:12.62   512     34.57 
             34.57 
14. Lauren Burkinshaw 13 Co Sheffield   1:12.89   506     34.84 
             34.84 
15. Shannon McGahey 14 KingstonHull   1:13.02   504     35.07 
             35.07 
16. Yasmin Brown 14 KingstonHull   1:13.58   492     35.04 
             35.04 
17. Libby Saunders 13 Co Salford   1:14.19   480     35.65 
             35.65 
18. Jane Brown 13 Co Newcastle   1:15.60   454     36.43 
             36.43 
19. Emily Keays 13 Co Salford   1:16.37   440     36.18 
             36.18 
20. Coral Farrell 12 Warrington W 10  1:29.77   271     43.50 
             43.50 

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Lauren Mills 17 Stockport Mo   1:05.16   709     31.31 
             31.31 
2. Kathryn Greenslade 16 Preston   1:05.67   693     32.26 
             32.26 
3. Shauntelle Austin 16 Blackpool Aq   1:05.94   684     31.89 
             31.89 
4. Georgia Wright 15 Donc Dartes   1:06.69   661     32.77 
             32.77 
5. Hannah Kelsall 15 Co Liverpool   1:06.92   655     32.96 
             32.96 
6. Lucy Doherty 17 Co Liverpool   1:07.04   651     32.79 
             32.79 
7. Leah Altoft 18 Derwentside   1:07.19   647     32.95 
             32.95 
8. Shannon Dodson 16 Donc Dartes   1:07.32   643     32.51 
             32.51 
9. Freya Rayner 15 Co Sund'land   1:07.91   626     32.50 
             32.50 
10. Nicola Ball 17 Wirral Metro   1:08.38   614     33.15 
             33.15 
11. Lucy Walton 16 Co Sund'land   1:08.79   603     33.55 
             33.55 
12. Rebecca Thompson 15 Preston   1:08.85   601     33.07 
             33.07 
13. Rebecca Clark 15 Cockermouth   1:09.23   591     33.65 
             33.65 
14. Alexandra Clements 15 Co Sund'land   1:09.24   591     33.18 
             33.18 
15. Jodie Alder 15 Co Salford   1:09.53   584     33.73 
             33.73 
16. Lucy Ellis 17 Co Sund'land   1:10.26   566     33.93 
             33.93 
17. Freya Beck 15 York City   1:10.49   560     34.20 
             34.20 
18. Rebecca Owens 15 Co Salford   1:11.13   545     34.75 
             34.75 
19. Jace Cappleman 15 KingstonHull   1:12.55   514     35.43 
             35.43 
20. Natasha Crow 15 Donc Dartes   1:13.59   492     34.92 
             34.92 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Coral Farrell 12 Warrington W 10  1:29.77   396     43.50 
     
            43.50 
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EVENT 504 Mens Open 200m Butterfly            

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joe Litchfield 15 Donc Dartes   2:08.24   657     28.98  1:01.90  1:34.61 
2. Robert Hamer 15 Preston   2:12.96   589     28.78  1:01.94  1:36.95 
3. James Row 16 Co Newcastle   2:14.42   570     29.14  1:02.47  1:38.06 
4. William Thackray 15 Bo Kirklees   2:15.54   556     30.53  1:04.59  1:39.94 
5. George Russell 16 Rotherham Mo   2:15.96   551     30.06  1:04.55  1:40.37 
6. Logan Darby 15 Middlesboro   2:16.05   550     30.22  1:04.42  1:39.88 
7. Aaron Hill 15 Warrington W   2:16.71   542     29.04  1:03.66  1:39.83 
8. Alexander Bregazzi 15 Io Man   2:17.33   535     29.75  1:04.65  1:42.29 
9. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 15 Stockport Mo   2:19.49   510     30.50  1:05.94  1:42.28 
10. Adam Poole 15 Warrington W   2:19.81   507     30.36  1:05.61  1:42.66 
11. William Smith 13 Darlington   2:24.40   460     31.82  1:08.67  1:46.90 
12. Lewis Robertson 16 Billingham   2:25.28   452     31.87  1:07.82  1:45.40 
  Perry Gardner 16 Middlesboro  DQ               

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joseph Porter 17 Harrogate   2:09.18   643     28.48  1:01.53  1:35.67 
2. Luke Buxton 18 Co Sheffield   2:09.56   637     28.82  1:01.18  1:34.96 
3. Charles Lonsbrough 18 Harrogate   2:10.86   618     29.53  1:02.40  1:36.45 
4. William Murden 17 AJ Newcastle   2:16.36   546     29.93  1:04.62  1:39.33 
5. Zak Dawson 18 Derwentside   2:24.06   463     30.87  1:05.26  1:42.47 
6. Simon McCormick 18 Derwentside   2:27.12   435     32.66  1:09.86  1:48.63 
7. James Pout 17 Prescot 8  2:36.93   358     34.37  1:14.60  1:55.76 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. James Pout 17 Prescot 8  2:36.93   715     34.37  1:14.60  1:55.76 
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EVENT 505 Womens Open 200m IM                 

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Niamh Robinson 14 Io Man   2:26.15   643     31.13  1:09.83  1:51.87 
2. Hannah Jones 14 Stockport Mo   2:26.35   640     32.15  1:07.23  1:52.12 
